
GES-263

VENDOR ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE

Tectonic Engineering 118-35 Queens Blvd Forest Hills NY 11375 Maryann Carolini mcarolini@tectonicengineering.com 718-391-9200

Sky Testing Services Inc. 6305 Court St. Road East Syracuse NY 13057 Kelly Zeigler kelly@skytesting.com 315-445-0457

KS Engineers PC 2 Riverfront Plaza Newark NJ 07102 Kamal Shahid info@kseng.com 973-688-2795

ETI Consultants LLC 3555 Veteran's Memorial Hwy Ronkonkoma NY 11779 Anthony Musumeci amusumedi@eti-consultants.com 646-438-3579

Garg Consulting Services Inc. 2096A Silas Deane Hwy Rocky Hill CT 06067 Eugene Chuang echuang@garginc.com 860-563-0589

MT Group LLC 155 Sherwood Ave Farmingdale NY 11735 Heather Stahl heather.stahl@intertek.com 631-815-1900

Quality Control Laboratories LLC 25-26 50th Street Woodside NY 11377 Edgar Ian Cimafranca i.cimafranca@qclny.com 718-545-6064

Amaracon Testing & Inspections LLC 2 Commercial St Hicksville NY 11801 Julia Conlin proposals@amaracontesting.com 516-261-1130

Twin Peaks Incorporated 37-39 30th Street LIC NY 11101 Justin Roberts info@tp-labs.com 718-482-1911

HVEA Engineers 560 Route 52 Beacon NY 12508 Karen Anewalt kanewalt@hveapc.com 845-838-3600

Joadem Corporation 515 Hempstead Tpke W. Hempstead NY 11552 Surge Zherebchak surge@joademcorps.com 516-502-2996

Bureau Veritas North America 500 7th Avenue New York NY 10018 Vladimir Matsouk vladimir.matsouk@bureauveritas.com 646-256-9186

Element Materials Technology Chicago LLC194 Internationale Blvd. Glendale Heights IL 60139 Cheryl Gettes cheryl.gettes@element.com 847-477-9531

Team Industrial Services Inc 4 Killdeer Court Swedesboro NJ 08085 Brett Harder brett.harder@teaminc.com 856-803-5300

Distinct Engineering Solutions Inc. PC 425 Old Georges Road N. Brunswick NJ 08902 Ram Tirumala rtirumala@distinctengineering.com 732-658-1052

JPCL Engineering LLC 2 Clerico Lane Hillsborough NJ 08844 Asma Hashmi asma@jpclengineering.com 908-905-0204

AEIS LLC 801 Montrose Avenue S. Plainfield NJ 07080 Puja Goel pgoel@aeis.com 732-388-7711

CSA Group NY Archs. And Engs. PC 137 W. Willow Street Colonia NJ 07067 Ahmed Saber asaber@csagroup.com; bmolina@csagroup.com 212-677-0777

Universal Testing & Inspection Svcs Inc. 73 Otis Street W. Babylon NY 11704 Alessandra Ripley alessandra@universaltest.com 631-491-5252

Atlantic Engineering Laboratories of NY Inc.2 Randolph Avenue Avenel NJ 07001 Val Potier vpotier@aelinc.net 732-815-0400

Smith-Emery Laboratories 104 West 40th Street New York NY 10018 Tony Booker shopbids@smithemery.com 415-642-7326
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